BSC LG aufgelegt und angestrichen 2024/25

o~ wbdPE

© VXN APPNDNPRE

W RN NNNNRNNNNNRRRRRRRRR
S © X NS B BSWNPOOOXODODUAMNNER

Verein auf. ang Ges. - Verein
Paffendorf 445 433 878 - Niederembt
Morken-Harff 435 425 860 - Bedburg
Giesendorf 428 408 836 - Paffendorf
Niederembt 443 431 874 - Morken-Harff
Bedburg 422 403 825 - Giesendorf
Heim Auswarts
3|5 S £
Bruderschaft YR YR S
3| & 8| & o)
Paffendorf Paf | 445|433 4471428 1753
Niederembt Nie | 443]431 4421432 1748
Morken-Harff MH | 435|425 4331421 1714
Giesendorf Gie | 428 408 4321411 1679
Bedburg Bed| 422] 403 4311405 1661
|Einzelwertung aufgeleqgt H| A | Ges.
Heerdegen Sven Paf 149 150 299
Jeske Heinz Nie 147 150 297
Lorenz Wolfgang Paf 148 149 297
Dahmen Peter Nie 149 147 296
Wild André Paf 148 148 296
Handwerg Marion Paf 148 147 295
Baumgartner Willi Gie 146 148 294
Steingraber Uwe Paf 146 147 293
Fischer Theo MH 147 145 292
Geuer Werner Nie 147 145 292
. Knabben Lena MH 145 144 289
. Weidemann Lorenz MH 143 144 287
. Ramirez Pedro Nie 143 144 287
Kuhl Marcell Bed 143 143 286
Heimann Uli MH 142 141 283
. Sonntag Igor Bed 137 143 280
. Kraska Franz-Ludwig Gie 139 141 280
. Schmitz Jakob Gie 135 143 278
. Ebel Walter Gie 138 139 277
Kopischke Dieter MH 143 132 275
. Maaske Hendrik Bed 139 136 275
. Briiggen Rolf Bed 133 126 259
. FaRBbender Matthias Bed 145 145
Schwan Ralf Gie 143 143
Sonntag Stephanie Bed 140 140
Bodewig Karl-Heinz Nie 140 140
. Ramirez Elke Nie 140 140
. Portz Roman Bed 135 135
. Brings Wolfgang Bed 133 133
Assenmacher Willi Gie 132 132
. Heller Melanie Gie 124 124
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432 411

Seite 1von 1

Ges
874
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875
854
843

Stand:

Datum
12.03.2025
17.03.2025
25.03.2025
12.12.2024
28.03.2025

|Einzelwertung angestrichen
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Heerdegen Sven
Schiffer Franz Peter
Dahmen Peter
Jeske Heinz
Schiffer Peter
Steingraber Uwe
Dahmen Michael
Baumgartner Willi
Schiffer Tim

Portz Roman
Breuch Thomas
Tappert Friedel
Geuer Christoph
Kraska Franz-Ludwig
Schréder Harald
Knabben Dennis
Vleeschowers Dieter
Dreier Wilfried
Sonntag Stephanie
Mann Jennifer
Sonntag Daniel
Sonntag Mannfred
Heller Melanie

Schréder Thomas

Paf
MH
Nie
Nie
Nie
Paf
Nie
Gie
MH
Bed
MH
Paf
Nie
Gie
Paf
MH
MH
Gie
Bed
Gie
Bed
Bed
Gie
Paf

11.04.2025
H A | Ges.
147 149 296
143 145 288
141 146 287
145 141 286
143 142 285
143 142 285
143 141 284
140 142 282
144 136 280
135 143 278
138 140 278
143 135 278
131 144 275
136 134 270
133 137 270
128 136 264
130 134 264
132 131 263
132 125 257
118 135 253
137 137
136 136
132 132
124 124



